
Relationship of estrogen beta
(ERβ) receptor genes

polymorphism with epithelial
ovarian cancer

by Muhammad Irsan Saleh

Submission date: 12-May-2023 11:38AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2091041174
File name: Relationship_of_estrogen_beta_ERb_receptor_genes_p.pdf (525.02K)
Word count: 4266
Character count: 22038





1

1

1

2

2



1



1







1

1





13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

10%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 7%

2 5%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 100 words

Relationship of estrogen beta (ERβ) receptor genes
polymorphism with epithelial ovarian cancer
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper


